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Dates for your Diary Half Term 3 

Please see the below information for the upcoming half term. These items are subject to change. 

Remember to    us on Facebook (Parents and Friends of Fairburn View Primary School) to 

receive up-to-date information. 

 

Thank You 

Mrs M Brownlee 

Date Event 

Monday 6th January 

 

This term: all Music Students that attend 

extra lessons need to pay the next instalment 

of £50 for this term. 

Thank You.  

Wednesday 8th January Year 5 Swimming Lessons – every Wednesday. 

Please remember your child’s swimming kit. 

Friday 10th January 

 

Parents’ Coffee Morning and Uniform Swap 

Shop - every Friday 8.45 – 10am. Please join 

us for a Hot Drink and a Bacon or Sausage 

Sarnie for £1.50. 

Monday 13th January 

 

2.30pm – Year 1 Parents PHONICS 

information session – Please attend this 

important session.  

Tuesday 14th January The school nursing team will be attending 

today to complete and missed Nasal Flu 

Sprays.  

Wednesday 29th January 

 

Young Voices Manchester for Year 5. 

Wednesday 5th February 8.45 – 10.45am - Year 4 Inspire Morning. 

(more details to follow)  

Thursday 6th February 8.50-10am – First Stay and Play session for 

new nursery children starting at Easter. 

Friday 14th February School Closes for Half Term – No 

Tea Time Club Today 
Monday 24th February Inset Day 
Tuesday 25th February  
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